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Produclng F~~t(on ..:A=r-=b:;.;u;a.c=k;.;;1_.e'"--· -----------
' . . ~ . . 

Elevation, :·Ground.-· __ 1_2_2_5_' _____ U __ 2_1_3_1-1_' ----
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If Y••• shov depth ••t 
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. ,n a£ ATTA.Cllal. Subclt CP-~ for. vlth all plugged v•lla. Sub.It CP-111 for. vlth all t..porarlly abandoned v•ll1. 

All requlr ... nta of the atatute1. rul•• and regulation, pro.ulgated to regulate tha oil and gaa Industry have t>.en fully coapll• 
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·-Anhydrite 
Tope'ica 
Heebner Shale 
Toronto 
Lansing 
Base Kansas City 
Marmaton 
Arbuckle 
T.D:----: 

CU[GtECOlm r, r,;t 
L.J N•v (.;!} Ua•d 

Tap 

1486 
3165 
3400 
3421 
3442 
3682 
3766 
3795 
3828 

~ all atrlnga Mt-c:anductar. aurfaoa. (ntaraedlata. pro<b:tlon. •tc. 
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I PUrpoH af String I Slza Hole size Cuing I V.lght Sattlno I Type of I • Sack• (Typ. and P•rcantl 
( I Drilled S.t (In o.o.) I lba./ft. Oapth I' c--.nt I Uaed I l.ddltlvn I 

\· Surface 

I Proauction 

I 10 inchl 8 s1sno.nl 20# I 209 ft t 60/ 40POZ~ 135 \60/40 P0Z I 
I { I 
I 10 inc11\ 5•1/2 11 0.Di 14# ?828 ft~ 40/60Poz\ :s2 \40/60 P0Z I 
1 I 
I I I I I I I I 
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(Aaoult and ((nd of Material Ucad) Oapth 

.2 3,796 to 3,soo ft: \Natural 1 
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